Karta produktu: Stainless Bearing Unit SSUCP209

Warianty produktu

Index

Stainless Bearing Unit SSUCP209
SSUCP209-MTM

VERVO

product code: SSUCP209-MTM
product ean: 5907772138694

d [mm]
h [mm]
a [mm]
e [mm]
b [mm]
S1 [mm]
S2 [mm]
g [mm]
W [mm]
Bi [mm]
n [mm]
Sruba

Uwaga

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-03-03

VErvao

45
54
190
146
54
17
20
20
106
49,2
19
M14
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