

product code: **SSUCP209-MTM**product ean: **5907772138694**

d [mm]	45
h [mm]	54
a [mm]	190
e [mm]	146
b [mm]	54
S1 [mm]	17
S2 [mm]	20
g [mm]	20
W [mm]	106
Bi [mm]	49,2
n [mm]	19
Śruba	M14
Uwaga	-

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Stainless Bearing Unit SSUCP209 SSUCP209-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

